
UNITED STATES WOMEN OF TODAY  

US FOUNDERS CHARITIES 

2024 - 2026 (eff 7/1/24) 

  
  President 

Cindy Urlacher  

Curlacher66@msn.com 

 

Secretary 

Michele Thompson  

kentsmom86@yahoo.com 

 

Treasurer 

Cathy (Cat) Shuman 

catshuman@tds.net 

 

Vice President 

Angie Dietz 

Mayorangie22@gmail.com 

 

Parliamentarian 

Maxine Turner 

Maxine.turner.3@outlook.com 

 

Executive Director 

Maxine Turner 

Maxine.turner.3@outlook.com 

 
TRUSTEES THROUGH 2025 (16) 

Laura Bentley-IA  

laurabentleywt@gmail.com 

 

Kandy Dorlack-MN 

Kdorlack1@aol.com 

 

Terri Hebda-IL  

Terann1130@sbcglobal.net 

 

Sue Beattie-MA  

Suebeattie432@yahoo.com 

 

Deb McDonald-MO  

lcmdam@gmail.com 

 
JoAnn Miller-MN  

Jolethea652gmail.com 

 

Joy Hutchcraft  

jdhutch@ilstu.edu 

 

Julie Fogelman 

Jfogleman73@hotamil.com 

 

 

 

Julie Hutchinson-MA  

julie.hutchinson2010@yahoo.com 

 

Laura Morris-MO 

Lauramorris84.lm@gmail.com 

 

Terry Pronko-PA 

Terrycloth75@hotmail.com 

 

Tracey Pierson-IA  

Trac9567@gmail.com 

 

Pat Saulina-AZ 

psaulina@gmail.com 

 

Carmella Mongold-AZ 

carmellamongold@sbcglobal.net 

 
Pat Fern-ND  

patfern@hotmail.com 

 

Nicky Anderson-MN  

narky8645@yahoo.com 

 

Jane Hanson (USWT President 2024/25)  

Packerjane55@gmail.com 
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TRUSTEES THROUGH 2026 (15)

 

Barb Wigell-IL 

Seaswept97@comcast.net 

 

Cathy Snyder-MN 

csnyder698@gmail.com 

 

Cindy Sanders-MN 

cindy.sanders@gmail.com 

 

Cindy Umland-MN 

umcindy54@gmail.com 

 

Deborah Stein-PA 

 Dhs1@comcast.net 

 

Joyce Harpster-NE 

chefsmom2000@yahoo.com 

 

Terri Sherman-NE 

Terisherman99@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Lisa Hahn-MN  

Lisah1980@charter.net 

 

Michelle Crandall-MN  

Michelle.crandall@att.net 

 

Madeline McCrae-NE 

Murphi121@hotmail.com 

 

Julie Peart-IL 

Virjulie77@yahoo.com 

 

Chellie Funsch-IL  

cfunsch713@gmail.com 

 

Debbie Funsch-IL 

debrafunsch@gmail.com 

 

Cindy Golbuff-MN  

scgolbuff@wctatel.net 

 

Jennifer Lantz-IA 523  

Jenlantz75@gmail.com 
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